2018 Rates gst rate 5% pst rate 7%

Rack Rates Green Fee Cart Range Pre-tax gst pst Total

Low Season April & Oct $88.00 $20.00 $2.00 5$110.00 $5.50 $1.40 S$116.90

High Season May-Sept $108.00 $20.00 $2.00 $130.00 $6.50 $1.40 S$137.90

M-T Aft 1 $88.00 $20.00 $2.00 5$110.00 $5.50 $1.40  5$116.90 2 Round Total
Double Round Mon-Thur $76.43 $10.00 $1.00 $87.43 $4.37 $0.70 $92.50 $185.00
Double Round Fri-Sun $85.95 $10.00 $1.00 $96.95 $4.85 $0.70  $102.50 $205.00
Hotel Rates Green Fee Cart Range Pre-tax gst pst Total

Low Season April & Oct $72.00 $16.00 $1.00 $89.00 $4.45 $1.12 $94.57

High Season May-Sept $88.00 $16.00 $1.00 $105.00 $5.25 $1.12  S111.37

Tour Op Rates Green Fee Cart Range Pre-tax gst pst Total

Low Season April & Oct $72.00 $16.00 $1.00 $89.00 $4.45 $1.12 $94.57

High Season May-Sept $88.00 $16.00 $1.00 $105.00 $5.25 $1.12 S111.37

M-T Aft 1 $72.00 $16.00 $1.00 $89.00 $4.45 $1.12 $94.57 2 Round Total
Double Round Mon-Thur $68.00 $10.00 $1.00 $79.00 $3.95 $0.70 $83.65 $167.30
Double Round Fri-Sun $78.00 $10.00 $1.00 $89.00 $4.45 $0.70 $94.15 $188.30
Seasons Anticipated Openings Aeration

Low Seaon Spring March 30 - April 29 Bear Friday, March 30 Bear Front 9 Greens 03-May-18
High Season April 30 - September 30 [Quail Friday, April 13 Quail Fairways May?
Low Season Fall October 1 - October 21

Frist Tee Time & Twilight Times Start Twilight

Open Thursday, April 12 8:30 2:30

Friday, April 13 Thursday, April 26 8:30 3:00

Friday, April 27 Thursday, May 3 8:00 3:30

Friday, May 4 Thursday, May 10 7:30 4:00

Friday, May 11 Thursday, June 14 7:00 4:00

Friday, June 15 Sunday, August 12 6:30 4:00

Monday, August 13 Sunday, August 19 7:00 3:30

Monday, August 20 Sunday, September 16 7:30 3:00

Monday, September 17 Sunday, September 30 8:00 2:30

Monday, October 1 Sunday, October 7 8:30 2:00

Monday, October 8 Sunday, October 21 9:00 2:00




